
Menu
STARTERS

Sunrise Greek Salad (V) 
Mixed salad leaves, olives, feta, chargril led marinated mix peppers, red onion, 

sweet corn and cherry tomatoes with herbed ranch dressing

African Blue Cheese Biltong Salad
Cos leaves, biltong, boiled egg and croutons finished with a blue-cheese dressing

Lemon & Herb Chicken Salad
Roasted chicken with mixed lettuce leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion,

peppadews and pineapple, finished with a whole grain mustard and honey dressing

Mozambican Mussel Hot-pot
Half-shelled mussels simmered in a creamy peri-peri sauce, 

served with sl ices of garlic baguette

R75

R105

R85

R110

MAIN - GRILLS

600g Pork Ribs
Flame-gril led BBQ basted pork ribs

250g Rib-eye 
Prime beef steak, gri l led to your l iking

Mozambican Peri-Peri Chicken
Deboned chicken thighs with a spicy Mozambique peri-peri basting

Lamb Cutlets
3 x gri l led lamb chops with a minty chimichurri basting

Nyama Platter
A mixed gril l  of 1 x lamb chop, beef steaklets, and 3 x chicken wings accompanied

with mealie pap and sheba

All Grills served with potato fries and your choice of either

seasonal veggies or a dressed side salad

R230

R276

R105

R275

R310

SIDE SAUCES

Mushroom sauce / Creamy cheese sauce / Brandy green

peppercorn sauce  /  BBQ sauce / Peri-peri sauce

R35

EXTRA ACCOMPANIMENTS

Salad / Fries / Rice / Mealie pap / Veggies / Baked potato 

/ Creamy mash  / Garlic roll

R45

FOR BOOKINGS

T: 013 737 9700 | E: HazyviewSun.Reservations@southernsun.com



Menu
MAIN - HOT POTS

Butter Chicken Curry
Prepared in aromatic market spices & served with basmati rice and condiments 

Lamb Potjie
Slow-cooked lamb in red wine and garden herbs, served with basmati rice

Veggie Pulse Casserole (V)
Red beans, chickpeas and lentils slow-cooked in a rich coconut cream Sheba served

with rice and condiments

MAIN - SEAFOOD

Grilled Linefish
Please enquire about today’s variety. Choice of fish gri l led to perfection and served

with 

homemade tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Tiger Prawns
6 x gri l led butterfl ied prawns served with lemon and herb butter OR peri-peri sauce

and potato fries

Calamari 
Calamari, deep-fried with a macadamia nut crumb served with lemon butter sauce

and potato fries

MAIN - PASTAS

Venison Bolognaise
Rich homemade game mince prepared in tomato sauce, served over buttered

spaghetti 

and topped with parmesan cheese

Penne Arrabiatta
Penne Pasta prepared in a spicy tomato sauce, finished with fresh basil and parmesan

cheese 

BURGERS

Signature  Beef Burger
Flame-gril led BBQ basted 180g beef patty on a toasted sesame seeded bun with

lettuce, tomato, fried onion rings, horseradish and avocado served with potato fries

Chicken Burger
Cajun spiced gril led chicken breast on a toasted sesame seeded bun with lettuce,

pineapple, tomatoes, sweet-chil i  mayo and pickled red onion served with potato fries

R160

R170

R90

R150

R255

R160

R95

R160

R155

R120
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Menu

DESSERTS

Apple Crumble
Served with Amarula cream

Summer Fruit salad
Served with berry sorbet

Trio of Ice-cream
Strawberry, vanil la & chocolate ice cream with chocolate wafers

Blueberry Cheesecake
Served with a wild berry coulis

Milk Shakes

Vanil la / Coffee / Chocolate / Strawberry / Wild Berry 

/ Banana / Bubblegum / Lime / Salted Caramel 

SANDWICHES

Cheese & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Chicken Mayo

Club Sandwich - Bacon, Egg & Cheese

All Sandwiches served with potato fries or a dressed side salad

SMOOTHIES

Peanutbutter, Caramel & Banana

Mixed Fruit & Ginger

Yogurt & Apple

Berry Delight

R80

R65

R75

R95

R68

R85

R95

R110

R45

R80

R70

R60

R75
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