





STARTERS

Sunrise Greek Salad (V) Mixed salad leaves, olives, feta, chargrilled marinated mix peppers, red onion, sweet corn and cherry tomatoes with herbed ranch dressing	R75
African Blue Cheese Biltong Salad Cos leaves, biltong, boiled egg and croutons finished with a blue-cheese dressing	R105
Lemon & Herb Chicken Salad Roasted chicken with mixed lettuce leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, peppadews and pineapple, finished with a whole grain mustard and honey dressing	R85
Mozambican Mussel Hot-pot Half-shelled mussels simmered in a creamy peri-peri sauce, served with slices of garlic baguette	R110
MAIN - GRILLS	
600g Pork Ribs Flame-grilled BBQ basted pork ribs	R230
250g Rib-eye Prime beef steak, grilled to your liking	R276
Mozambican Peri-Peri Chicken Deboned chicken thighs with a spicy Mozambique peri-peri basting	R105
Lamb Cutlets 3 x grilled lamb chops with a minty chimichurri basting	R275
Nyama Platter A mixed grill of 1 x lamb chop, beef steaklets, and 3 x chicken wings accompanied with mealie pap and sheba	R310
All Grills served with potato fries and your choice of either seasonal veggies or a dressed side salad	
SIDE SAUCES	
Mushroom sauce / Creamy cheese sauce / Brandy green peppercorn sauce / BBQ sauce / Peri-peri sauce	R35
EXTRA ACCOMPANIMENTS	
Salad / Fries / Rice / Mealie pap / Veggies / Baked potato / Creamy mash / Garlic roll	R45







MAIN - HOT POTS

Butter Chicken Curry Prepared in aromatic market spices & served with basmati rice and condiments	R160
Lamb Potjie Slow-cooked lamb in red wine and garden herbs, served with basmati rice	R170
Veggie Pulse Casserole (V) Red beans, chickpeas and lentils slow-cooked in a rich coconut cream Sheba served with rice and condiments	R90
MAIN - SEAFOOD	
Grilled Linefish Please enquire about today's variety. Choice of fish grilled to perfection and served with	R150
homemade tartare sauce and lemon wedges	DOSS
Tiger Prawns 6 x grilled butterflied prawns served with lemon and herb butter OR peri-peri sauce and potato fries	R255
Calamari Calamari, deep-fried with a macadamia nut crumb served with lemon butter sauce and potato fries	R160
MAIN - PASTAS	
Venison Bolognaise Rich homemade game mince prepared in tomato sauce, served over buttered spaghetti and topped with parmesan cheese	R160
Penne Arrabiatta Penne Pasta prepared in a spicy tomato sauce, finished with fresh basil and parmesan cheese	R95
BURGERS	
Signature Beef Burger Flame-grilled BBQ basted 180g beef patty on a toasted sesame seeded bun with lettuce, tomato, fried onion rings, horseradish and avocado served with potato fries	R155
Chicken Burger Cajun spiced grilled chicken breast on a toasted sesame seeded bun with lettuce,	R120

pineapple, tomatoes, sweet-chili mayo and pickled red onion served with potato fries







SANDWICHES

Cheese & Tomato	R68
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R85
Chicken Mayo	R95
Club Sandwich - Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R110
All Sandwiches served with potato fries or a dressed side salad	
DESSERTS	
Apple Crumble Served with Amarula cream	R80
Summer Fruit salad Served with berry sorbet	R65
Trio of Ice-cream Strawberry, vanilla & chocolate ice cream with chocolate wafers	R75
Blueberry Cheesecake Served with a wild berry coulis	R95
Milk Shakes Vanilla / Coffee / Chocolate / Strawberry / Wild Berry / Banana / Bubblegum / Lime / Salted Caramel	R45
SMOOTHIES	
Peanutbutter, Caramel & Banana	R80
Mixed Fruit & Ginger	R70
Yogurt & Apple	R60
Berry Delight	R75